Off-Highway Vehicle Interim Committee

DRAFT AGENDA

State Capitol Building
Room 271
Monday, August 17, 2015
1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Call to Order
* Representative Lois Court, Chair

Procedures for Requesting Interim Bills and Amendments
and for Fiscal Note Preparation

* Jery Payne, Office of Legislative Legal Services

» Erin Reynolds, Legislative Council Staff

Committee Discussion and Approval of Bill Requests

Adjourn



